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Northern Ohio 

Healthcare Resource List 
Air Filtration 

Camfil  
 Dave Blackwell 

(806) 773-8408, dave.blackwell@camfil.com  
Joe Randolph 

(810) 488-9541, Joe.Randolph@camfil.com 
www.camfil.com 

 Roofing Systems 
Tremco Roofing & Building Maintenance 

Sean Griswold 
(216) 570-3092  

sgriswold@tremcoinc.com  
www.tremcoin.com 

Sound Masking, Speech Privacy 
Cambridge Sound Management 

Tom Zimmerman  
(603) 285-8077 

tzimmerman@cambridgesound.com  
www.cambridgesound.com  

Flooring 
The Mohawk Group 

Cynthia Hubbell 
(914) 400-7422 

cynthia_hubbell@mohawkind.com 
www.mohawk.com 

Lighting 
Acuity Brands 

Kristen Mallardi 
(440) 570-7638  

kristen.mallardi@acuitybrands.com  
www.acuitybrands.com  

Medical Devices & Accessories 
Draeger 

Melanie Pinkerton 
(216) 213-2780  

Melanie.Pinkerton@draeger.com  
www.draeger.com 

Professional Healthcare Associations 
NOSHE 

Robert Davenport, President 
(216) 219-3735  

robert.davenport@uhhospitals.org  
www.noshe.org 

Events, Webinars, Podcasts, Books 
Corporate, Realty, Design & Management Institute 

Glenn Fischer 
(503) 912-3132 

gfischer@squarefootage.net  
www.squarefootage.net 

Event Moderator 
Corporate, Realty, Design & Management Institute 

B. Alan Whitson  
 (971) 219-0562 

awhitson@squarefootage.net 
www.squarefootage.net 

 

Professional Healthcare Associations 
Health Care Institute of IFMA 

Jeff Kent. President 
(904)866-8180 

jkent@Nemours.org 
www.hcinstitute.info 

Medical Property Data & Research Reports 
Revista  

Mike Hargrave 
(443) 949-8794, mike@revistamed.com 

www.revistamed.com 

 

 
 

 


